France
Germany
Italy
South Africa
China
Kazakhstan
Russia
Israel Bangladesh

Rotational frequency (RPM) 437 438
Frequency (Hz(RPM) 50Hz, 60Hz 50Hz, 60Hz
Type Blade diameter
(mm)
Power
consumption
(Watt/HP)
Current
consumption
(Ampere)
Condenser
(Capacitor)
Air flow Weight
(kg) RPM
CFM CMH
SLF-350A4-6 350 102/0.14 0.47 2.5μF/440 2,000 3,400 6 1,580
SLF-400A4-3 400 288/0.38 1.1 6μF/450 2,910 4,947 9 1,650
SLF-450A4-3 450 322/0.43 1.3 6μF/450 3,720 6,324 9 1,600
SLF-450A4-6 450 322/0.43 1.3 6μF/450 3,720 6,324 9 1,600
SLF-500A4-3 500 480/0.7 2.3 12μF/440 5,300 9,010 15 1,630
Type A B C D E
SLF-350A 389 440 350 170 66
SLF-400A 450 505 405 208 54
LSF-405A 500 555 458 205 54
SLF-500A 567 620 510 225 68
1P, 220V-60Hz